
 

WEAT Committees 
WEAT committees are responsible for guiding the Association’s technical and educational resource 
development, conference offerings, and public education resources. Several committees, such as the 
Government Affairs, Strategic Planning, Membership, and Young Professional committees, help guide WEAT 
policy development, put on WEAT events, and make sure that WEAT meets the needs of members. All committee 
Chairs, Co-Chairs and Vice Chairs are listed below.  

KNOWLEDGE 
Asset Management   

Mazen H. Kawasmi  
Mazen.kawasmi@freese.com  
(817) 735-7432  
   
John D’Antoni  
DAntoniJM@bv.com  
(713) 419-1399  

 
Biosolids Management   

Matt Berg  
matt.berg@jacobs.com   
(512) 314-4180  
 
Marisa Martinez Palmer 
marisa.palmer@saws.org 
(210) 233-3595 
 

Collection Systems   
Derek Schwanke 
DTSchwanke@GarverUSA.com 
(214) 451-2984 
 
Raghavender Nedur 
raghavender.nednur@houstontx.gov 
(832) 395-4935 

 
Construction Management Ad-Hoc 

Christian Annexy 
christian.annexy@ballardmc.com 
(832) 520-4560 
 
Kristin O'Neill 
KONeill1@brwncald.com  
(713) 403-1618 

 
Electrical, Instrumentation & Controls  

Sean McMillan  
semcmillan@jonescarter.com  
(713) 777-5337  
 
Sahar Saffar 
ssaffar@ardurra.com  
(469) 640-6617 
 

Industrial  
Jonathan Sandhu 
(281) 226-1153 
jsandhu@gcatx.org 
 
Tres Koenings 
(512) 452-5905 
tkoenings@apaienv.com 

 

Laboratory   
Trinity O'Neal 
trinity.oneal@austintexas.gov 
(512) 972-1955 
 

Manufacturers and Reps   
Joju Abraham 
jabraham@globalwet.com 
(512) 560-9952 

 
Municipal Resource Recovery & Design  

Nick Landes  
nick.landes@freese.com  
(817) 735-7571  
 
Samir Mathur 
mathurss@cdmsmith.com  
(214) 346-2800 
 

Nutrient 
Chris Pasch 
cpasch@plummer.com  
(512) 452-5905 
 
Peter Reale 
preale@plummer.com 
(512) 452-5905 

 
Odor and Corrosion Management   

Doug Sherman  
shermand@cpiengineering.com  
(512) 528-0827  
 
Suparna Suvasish Mukhopadhyay 
smukhopadhyay@plummer.com 
(979) 721-0782 

 
Operations & Maintenance   

Darrell Poore  
darrell.poore@dallas.gov 
(469) 231-8309  
 
Fritz Hurst 
Fritz.hurst@dallas.gov 
(225) 439-2034 
 
Raudel Juarez 
juarezr@trinityra.org 
(817) 557-1275 

   
Pretreatment   

Joseph Fielding 
joseph.fielding@dallascityhall.com 
(214) 243-2354 

 
Safety, Cyber and Infrastructure Security 

Denney Howard  
DRHoward@lan-inc.com  
(817) 338-7505  

David Milligan  
dmilligan@ntmwd.com 
(469) 626-4590  

 
Stormwater/Watershed Management 

Gian Villarreal  
gvillarreal@seagullpme.com  
(210) 446-6865  

 
Utility Management   

Laura Wilson  
Laura.Wilson@fortworthtexas.gov 
817-584-0284  
 
Dan Olson  
DNOlson@garverusa.com 
(713) 395-4277 

 
Water Reuse   
 Quentin Geile 
 qgeile@plummer.com 
 (972) 996-5720 
 
 Megan Thomas 
 megan@epiccleantec.com 
 (801) 550-4486 
 
DELIVERY 
Advanced Operator Training 

Rami Issa  
rami.issa@aecom.com  
(972) 735-3012   
 
Chris Young 
cyoung@plummer.com 
(225) 572-5187 

 
Awards 

Kim Chanslor 
(713) 628-2122 
chanslorkm@cdmsmith.com 
 
Randy Bush 
(214) 360-9929 
rbush@cpyi.com 

 
Operations Challenge   

Jeff Sober  
jlsober@garverusa.com  
(972) 377-7480  

   
Philanthropy   

Adam Conner  
adam.conner@freese.com  
512-617-3173  
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Scholarship   

Carol Serna 
carol.serna@stantec.com 
(915) 504-9724 

 
Small Systems 

Andrew McBride 
andrewm@gvsud.org 
(210) 393-6870 
 
Kevin Patel 
knpatel@sig-auto.com 
(469) 267-0316 
 

Workforce Development   
Justin Rackley  
rackleyja@cdmsmith.com  
(214) 346-2892  
 
Dylan Christenson 
christensonD@bv.com 
(805) 714-4362 

 
Workforce Development   
 Stacy Barna  
 barnasl@cdmsmith.com 
 (512) 652-5303  
 
STAKEHOLDER 
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion  

Ana Pena-Tijerina  
apena-tijerina@plummer.com  
(817) 618-2210 
 
Tanya Miro 
tanya.miro@kimley-horn.com 
(817) 962-2072 

 
 Aurora Gonzales 
 auroragonzales@kennedyjenks.com 
 (805) 201-8167 

Government Affairs   
Heather Cooke  
heather.cooke@austintexas.gov  
(512) 972-0083  
 
Nathan Vassar  
nvassar@lglawfirm.com  
(512) 450-4867  
 
Phillip Goodwin 
phillip.goodwin@houstontx.gov 
832-395-3075 

 
International 

Hector Montanez 
hector.montanez@houstontx.gov 
(832) 395-5001 

 
Public Communication and Outreach   

Nyla Langford  
nblangford@sig-auto.com  
(469) 619-1241  
 
Archana Sharma 
asharma@trigonassociates.com 
(713) 504-5532 

 
Student Sections   

Caitlin Ruff 
ruffc2@bv.com 
(469) 513-319 
 
Elle Frier  
elle@friergroup.com  
(972) 439-5706 
 

Young Professionals (YP)   
Kaylee Dusek  
Kaylee.Dusek@Kimley-Horn.com 
(214) 548-9221 

 

MANAGEMENT 
Membership   

Connie Curtis 
connie.curtis@kimley-horn.com 
(972) 816-5159 
 
Heather Wootton 
heather.wootton@kimley-horn.com 
817 829 0290 

 
Section Engagement 

Rick Hidalgo 
hjhidalgo@sig-auto.com 
(469) 619-1241 

 
 
 

 

Go to www.weat.org/committees for more information and to join a committee today! 
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